
Tracy High Cross Country 

Meet Schedule 2019 

Date              Meet               Course  Location                                      Time 

Fri. 16-Aug            Team Camp Run              Crissy Field Promenade                    8:00 AM 
1199 East Beach, San Francisco, CA 94129 

 

Fri. 23-Aug  Lodi Flame Invite  Lodi Lake     3:00 PM 
         1101 W Turner Rd, Lodi, CA 95240 

 

Thur. 29-Aug        Jaguar Invite                         Eagal Lakes     3:00 PM 
       12 W Lorenzen Rd, Tracy, CA 95304  

Wed. 11-Sept       Center Meet 1             Eagal Lakes     3:30 PM 
       12 W Lorenzen Rd, Tracy, CA 95304 

Sat. 14-Sept  Josh Ruff Invite  Folsom High School    9:00 AM 
1655 Iron Point Rd, Folsom, CA 95630 

 

Sat. 21-Sept.  UOP Invite   Elkhorn Country Club    9:00 AM  
       1050 Elkhorn Dr, Stockton, CA 95209 

Wed. 25-Sept  Center Meet 2  Oak Grove Park    3:30 PM 
       4520 W. Eight Mile Road, Stockton, CA 95209 

Wed. 2-Oct  Escalon Invite  Woodward Reservoir Regional Park 3:30 PM 
       14528 26 Mile Road, Oakdale, CA 95361 

 

Sat. 5-Oct          Frogtown Invite                  Calaveras County Fairgrounds            12:00 PM 
                   101 Frogtown Rd, Angels Camp, CA 95222 

 

Sat. 19-Oct  Hughson Supercross  Hughson High School    9:00 AM 
7419 E. Whitemore Ave, Hughson, CA 95326 

 

Wed. 23-Oct  Hilmar Flatland Invite  Hilmar High School    3:30 PM 
7807 Lander Ave, Hilmar, CA 95324 

    

Wed. 30-Oct  Center Meet 3  Lodi Lake     3:30 PM 

     (League Finals)  1101 W Turner Rd, Lodi, CA 95240 

 

 Sat. 9-Nov  Sub Sections   Calaveras County Fairgrounds  9:30 AM 
     101 Frogtown Rd, Angels Camp, CA 95222 

Sat. 16-Nov  Sections*   Folsom High School    9:30 AM 
       1655 Iron Point Rd, Folsom, CA 95630 

Sat. 30-Nov  State*    Woodward Park    TBA 
       7775 N Friant Rd, Fresno, CA 93720 

*  Qualifying/Invited athletes only 
--Meets listed in bold type signify attendance is required. 

--Along with the Josh Ruff and  Frogtown Invites, athletes are required to attend at least one additional Saturday invite: 

UOP or Hughson—please mark your calendars and plan accordingly. 

-- The times listed on the schedule are the race times, bus departure times from school will be earlier to allow for travel 

time, warmups, and team check-in. 

--Meet times, dates, and location are subject to change. I will announce changes as I am made aware of them. 

Coaches 

Melissa Weagley mrsweagley@gmail.com , Jaime Perez  

mailto:mrsweagley@gmail.com

